LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES
December 16, 2021 Meeting

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICE, DEPARTMENT OF
Scope

Definitions

Distributions

Certifying Hospital Distribution

Certifying Hospitals' Outpatient Costs
Certifying Hospitals' Proportionate Share
Scope

Definitions

Eligible Hospital

Eligible Outpatient Costs

Distribution of Available Funds

SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION
Minimum Standards for Justice Officers

10A NCAC 22Q
10A NCAC 22Q
10A NCAC 22Q
10A NCAC 22Q
10A NCAC 22Q
10A NCAC 22Q
10A NCAC 22R
10A NCAC 22R
10A NCAC 22R
10A NCAC 22R
10A NCAC 22R

12 NCAC 10B

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105

.0301



